
10th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2024

22 - 24 March 2024Free Practice
Mugello circuit - 5246 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

5 Kessel Racing 1:48.887 361 26.472 33.297 49.039 1:48.80836 36 354 2 1

32 Team GP Elite 1:49.290 312 26.427 33.202 49.278 1:48.90732 30 323 1 2

29 Pellin Racing 1:49.309 203 26.425 33.452 49.305 1:49.18223 20 202 3 3

8 Boem by Kessel Racing 1:49.891 214 26.306 33.524 49.402 1:49.23222 25 211 4 4

11 HOFOR Racing 1:50.208 175 26.704 33.735 49.414 1:49.85319 20 176 5 5

12 Car Collection Motorsport 1:50.505 96 26.609 34.015 49.703 1:50.3277 9 55 10 8

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:50.624 127 26.883 34.049 49.632 1:50.56412 12 1110 11 7

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:50.795 228 26.819 34.099 49.627 1:50.54524 7 228 13 6

90 E2P Racing 1:50.808 229 27.002 33.828 49.853 1:50.68316 20 2213 7 10

85 CP Racing 1:51.023 2010 26.755 33.780 49.732 1:50.26721 20 177 6 9

71 Juta Racing 1:51.276 2511 26.832 34.099 50.139 1:51.07035 25 369 12 13

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:51.404 712 26.973 33.905 50.008 1:50.8868 9 712 8 11

58 MP Racing 1:51.410 2213 26.936 33.988 50.060 1:50.98419 20 2411 9 12

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:52.247 514 27.132 34.604 50.224 1:51.9607 7 514 14 14

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

8 Boem by Kessel Racing 1:49.891 211 26.306 33.524 49.402 1:49.23222 25 211 4 4

12 Car Collection Motorsport 1:50.505 92 26.609 34.015 49.703 1:50.3277 9 55 10 8

90 E2P Racing 1:50.808 223 27.002 33.828 49.853 1:50.68316 20 2213 7 10

71 Juta Racing 1:51.276 254 26.832 34.099 50.139 1:51.07035 25 369 12 13

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:51.404 75 26.973 33.905 50.008 1:50.8868 9 712 8 11

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

5 Kessel Racing 1:48.887 361 26.472 33.297 49.039 1:48.80836 36 354 2 1

11 HOFOR Racing 1:50.208 172 26.704 33.735 49.414 1:49.85319 20 176 5 5

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:50.624 123 26.883 34.049 49.632 1:50.56412 12 1110 11 7

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:50.795 224 26.819 34.099 49.627 1:50.54524 7 228 13 6

85 CP Racing 1:51.023 205 26.755 33.780 49.732 1:50.26721 20 177 6 9

58 MP Racing 1:51.410 226 26.936 33.988 50.060 1:50.98419 20 2411 9 12

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:52.247 57 27.132 34.604 50.224 1:51.9607 7 514 14 14

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

719 9und11 Racing 1:55.038 261 27.959 35.487 51.588 1:55.03425 26 2628 19 25

701 Vortex V8 1:56.024 132 28.022 35.724 51.810 1:55.55611 9 1329 25 26
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10th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2024

22 - 24 March 2024Free Practice
Mugello circuit - 5246 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

907 RPM Racing 1:53.272 201 27.241 34.782 50.937 1:52.96018 20 1515 15 15

985 Neuhofer Rennsport 1:53.885 22 27.290 35.505 51.047 1:53.8423 2 216 20 16

911 Hankook Competition 1:53.946 93 27.342 35.217 51.108 1:53.6677 8 718 17 17

963 Orchid Racing Team 1:54.385 154 27.405 35.019 51.139 1:53.56317 17 1619 16 18

973 Ebimotors 1:54.427 115 27.534 35.474 51.419 1:54.42711 11 1121 18 22

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 1:54.646 106 27.508 35.595 51.468 1:54.5719 10 1020 22 23

974 Rimo Adero by Ebimotors 1:54.704 77 27.299 35.635 51.251 1:54.1858 7 917 23 19

904 Red Ant Racing 1:54.768 108 27.564 35.644 51.390 1:54.59810 11 1022 24 21

967 HRT Performance 1:54.841 29 27.632 35.584 51.339 1:54.55519 4 424 21 20

925 Bas Koeten Racing 1:55.179 2210 27.574 36.115 51.490 1:55.17922 22 2223 28 24

993 Porsche Baltic 1:55.684 1311 27.740 35.911 52.003 1:55.65413 14 1325 26 27

903 Red Ant Racing 1:56.052 812 27.951 36.028 52.014 1:55.9934 8 827 27 28

992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 1:56.693 413 27.823 36.181 52.250 1:56.2545 4 226 29 29

908 Seblajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:58.641 2114 28.337 37.026 52.820 1:58.18318 21 1631 30 30

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:59.435 715 28.153 37.347 53.336 1:58.8362 7 330 32 31

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

907 RPM Racing 1:53.272 201 27.241 34.782 50.937 1:52.96018 20 1515 15 15

985 Neuhofer Rennsport 1:53.885 22 27.290 35.505 51.047 1:53.8423 2 216 20 16

911 Hankook Competition 1:53.946 93 27.342 35.217 51.108 1:53.6677 8 718 17 17

973 Ebimotors 1:54.427 114 27.534 35.474 51.419 1:54.42711 11 1121 18 22

974 Rimo Adero by Ebimotors 1:54.704 75 27.299 35.635 51.251 1:54.1858 7 917 23 19

967 HRT Performance 1:54.841 26 27.632 35.584 51.339 1:54.55519 4 424 21 20

925 Bas Koeten Racing 1:55.179 227 27.574 36.115 51.490 1:55.17922 22 2223 28 24

993 Porsche Baltic 1:55.684 138 27.740 35.911 52.003 1:55.65413 14 1325 26 27

992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 1:56.693 49 27.823 36.181 52.250 1:56.2545 4 226 29 29

908 Seblajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:58.641 2110 28.337 37.026 52.820 1:58.18318 21 1631 30 30

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:59.435 711 28.153 37.347 53.336 1:58.8362 7 330 32 31

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

416 Buggyra ZM Racing 2:00.065 41 28.692 37.301 53.955 1:59.9483 4 432 31 32

431 Hofor Racing by Bonk Motorsport 2:01.492 162 28.956 37.965 54.571 2:01.49216 16 1633 33 33

418 PCR Sport 2:02.885 93 29.310 38.358 55.039 2:02.7078 9 934 35 34

424 Lionspeed GP 2:02.951 194 29.375 38.230 55.044 2:02.64919 18 2535 34 35
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